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6200, 56200 | Curved Blade 

AIRFLOW VS. NC LEVEL: 6200, 56200, 24”x24” PANEL (NO DAMPER)
Airflow vs NC Level
24x24, 24x48 6200
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6200, 56200 (Supply) Reference Charts
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6200, 56200 | Curved Blade

SPACING FOR 80% ADPI: 6200, 56200, 24”x24” PANEL, 8”x8” NECK, 4-WAY (NO DAMPER)

6200 Perforated ,  8x8 in inlet, 4 way
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SPACING FOR 80% ADPI: 6200, 56200, 24”x24” PANEL, 14”x14” NECK, 4-WAY (NO DAMPER)

NOTES: Charts are at 20 BTUH/ft2 loads. See the Engineering section of this catalog for instructions on how to read these charts 
and additional ADPI information.

6200, 14x14 in inlet, 4 way

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

0.0 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.0 1.3 1.5 1.8 2.0 2.3 2.5
CFM/Sq.Ft.

1/
2 

U
ni

t S
ep

ar
at

io
n 

D
is

ta
nc

e,
 L

1361

1089

953

681

408

CFM

NC=38
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